
Please email these teachers for more details of their offerings 

❖ Dance Crew with Mrs. Russo, 2nd-8th, Wed. 2:50-4:00 PM, trusso@rsarts.org    

 

❖ Cooking Club with Mrs. Shelburne, 4th-8th, Mon. 1:15-2:45 PM, sshelburne@rsarts.org   

 

❖ Mandarin Moppets with Mr. Dressel, K-1st, M 1:00-1:45 & W 2:30- 

3:15, mdressel@rsarts.org 

 

❖ Beginning Ballet with Mrs. Steffensen, ages 5-7, Thurs. 2:45-3:30 PM, asteffensen@rsarts.org  

 

❖ Strings/Band with Mrs. Noble, see website for details, snoble@rsarts.org   

 

❖ Creative Kids with Mrs. Newham, K-1st, Tues/Wed 2:45-3:30 PM, pnewham@rsarts.org   

 

❖ Creator’s Club with Mrs. Lahey, 1st-2nd, Tues/Thurs 2:45-3:30 PM, rlahey@rsarts.org   

 

❖ Guitar, Drums, Ukulele with Mr. Wylie, Times vary, bwylie@rsarts.org   

 

❖ Chinese Culture Club with Mrs. Wang, Thurs. 3:00-3:45 PM, ywang@rsarts.org  

 

❖ Yearbook Committee, 6th-8th, Wed. 2:50-3:45 PM, email jmaire@rsarts.org  

❖ Art Enrichment Club-Ms. Warmington (starting in Oct.), Tues. 2:50-4: PM, ewarmington@rsarts.org  

 

❖ Introduction to Sewing, 3rd-5th, Tues. 3:00-5:00 PM, reddingfashion@gmail.com  

 

Other After School Opportunities 

❖ Cross Country, email Dave Sheridan, dsheridan@rsarts.org  

❖ Volleyball, email Dave Sheridan, dsheridan@rsarts.org  

❖ Cub Scouts, email Lisa Ransom at lar026@hotmail.com, 530-604-5445 

❖ Girl Scouts, email Joie Dunn at joiedunn@gmail.com  

❖ Basketball (Winter), email Dave Sheridan, dsheridan@rsarts.org  

❖ Bocce Ball (Spring), details to come 
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